Oaks Country Club

2024 Full Membership Application

Murray Recreation Association, Inc. www.oaksgcc.com

Mailing Address

Murray Recreation Association dba The Oaks Country Club P.O. Box 1101, Murray, KY 42071

The undersigned hereby submits application for **Full Membership in The Oaks Country Club**, operated by the **Murray Recreation Association**, **Inc.** The following information is submitted in support of the application and to indicate eligibility for **Full Membership** with **The Oaks Country Club**.

Is there a men	nber who is directly res	ponsible for y	our decision	to join The C	aks Country Club?	Please
provide their i	name:					
membership.	: Membership renewal i Prorated, mid-year rate full calendar year.	es are availab	le only to new	v members o		•
PLEASE PRINT	your personal informa	tion:				
Name:				DOB:	<i></i> /	
Mobile phone: spouse's			mobile:			
May we please ha	ve permission to send you occa	sional text mess	ages about club n	ews and recreati	ional opportunities? (circ	le) YES NO
E-mail Address: _						
Home Address: _						
City:		State: _		Zip:		
Applicant's Occupation:		Employer:				
Name of Spouse:	:			DOB:	<i>JJ</i>	
Spouse's Occupation:		Employer:				
Name and ages o	of children living at home:					
	E WHICH FULL MEMBER			•	•	
•	Young Adult Family (AGE 39 & UNDER)		- 0	•	Young Adult Singl (AGE 39 & UNDER	
\$1,500.00		\$1,100.00		40 & up) 000.00	\$550.00	V)
**Senior rate	is for those age 62 or al	ove and who	se spouse do	es not use cl	ub facilit i es in any v	vay.

Please see Bylaws for further explanation of membership categories (www.oaksgcc.com).

Applicant's age as of January 1st determines the demographic category for that membership year.

2022 Full Membership application page 2

Other Annual Fees:

- •Annual cart shed rental: \$150.00 (includes electricity), (paid separate from membership dues)
- •Extra Appliances in cart shed (refrigerator, etc.) \$35 .00/year.

Member may choose to pay dues by selecting 1 of the 2 payment options listed below:

- Option 1: Pay in Full
- Option 2: Two payments: 1st payment due January 1st, 2nd payment due May 1st

Payments can be made by check at the Pro-Shop or by mailing check to:

The Oaks Country Club, P.O. Box 1101, Murray, KY, 42071

Credit card payments must be processed in the Pro Shop.

The Treasurer should be contacted regarding questions about membership type or status.

The undersigned agrees that upon admission to membership, he/she will abide by all the rules, regulations, and by-laws of The Oaks Country Club. He/she also understands that this membership application is subject to the provision of Article III, Section (of the by-laws as amended November 1, 2010), and that this is not a charter membership.

Date of application:	//_	_	
Signature of Applicant			